William Shakespeare

1564

1580

1582

1583

1585

1590

1596

1596

1597

1600

1603

1605

1606

1611

1611

1616

1692

Born (father mayor and glove maker)

Mary Queen of Scots executed

Married at 18, Anne Hathaway pregnant

Susanna born

Hamnet and Judith born

Leaves family and goes to London

HENRY VI (collaboration with Christopher Marlowe)
Hamnet diesat1l

Granted coat of arms (gentleman)

Purchases New Place in Stratford
DAEMONOLOGIE published by James VI of Scotland

HAMLET
Assassination attempt on James VI

Elizabeth dies
James VI crowned as James |

Gunpowder Plot

MACBETH

King James Bible published
TEMPEST  Retires to Stratford
Dies at 52

Salem witch trials



