William Shakespeare

1564	Born (father mayor and glove maker)
1580	Mary Queen of Scots executed
1582	Married at 18, Anne Hathaway pregnant
1583	Susanna born
1585	Hamnet and Judith born
?	Leaves family and goes to London
1590	HENRY VI (collaboration with Christopher Marlowe)
1596	Hamnet dies at 11
1596	Granted coat of arms (gentleman)
1597	Purchases New Place in Stratford DAEMONOLOGIE published by James VI of Scotland
1600	HAMLET Assassination attempt on James VI
1603	Elizabeth dies James VI crowned as James I
1605	Gunpowder Plot
1606	MACBETH
1611	King James Bible published
1611	TEMPEST Retires to Stratford
1616	Dies at 52
1692	Salem witch trials